FK 65 - 150057

PN%S_' Ref.No. Description PN%S Ref.No. Description
1 127201 Guard vl 360246 Screw Mb5x16
2 123242 Handle 43 113096 Bearing bed
3 360761 Screw M5X14 4 127223 Spindle
4 360086 NutM5 45 330293 Bearing 6202ZTNHP63LDS18
5 127208 Base plate 46 111845 Armature set
6 127312 Spring 47 111863 Fan
7 127226 Plate 48 113614 Protective washer
8 127225 Specialnut % 330291 Bearing 60002ZP63LDS18
9 360076 Screw M8x25 0 131952 Rubber bush
10 360393 Nut M8 51 111842 Diffuser
1 125006 Lever 82 112052 Screw 3,9X74
12 127230 Padding washer 53 114601 Spacer washer
13 360054 Washer M8 % 124061 Statorset
14 127221 Specialnut 55 121267 Body
15 360672 Screw M4x10 56 360646 Screw 4x9.5
16 127213 Plate 57 121269 Brush holder cover
17 127214 Axle 58 1580357 Casing handle set
18 330483 CirclipB12 5 360654 Screw 4x18
19 115958 Spacer washer &0 127546 Capacitor
20 154325 Roller L 50 61 256500 Cord clamp
21 154326 Roller L 28 &2 125904 Brush with a switch
2 127212 Pipe &3 125905 Brush
23 150015 Special spanner 200 4 111847 Brush holder set
24 370116 Spanner hexagonal 6A 65 114394 Switch
25 127220 Collar &6 122051 Cord with a plug
26 127217 Spacer washer 67 120724 Cord protector
27 127218 Spacer washer 68 113091 Spacer washer
28 127219 Locking nut & 125846 Electronic block
29 116052 Gearboxset 70 121270 Pin
30 360318 Screw A-K 5x25 71 330343 O-ring 21X2B
31 113540 Qil - churning bush 72 113344 Spring
32 330126 Dust protector/NILOS-ring 6202 73 116057 Bush
33 330125 BearingHK 1212 74 162085 Spacer washer
34 113915 Gearset 75 116055 Spacer washer
35 112913 Spacer washer 76 330484 CirclipB15
36 112914 Spacer washer 77 330345 O-ring 7X1.5B
37 112915 Spacer washer 78 151305 Spacer washer
38 330732 Circlip A35-1D 79 151896 Gasket
3?2 330117 Bearing 6202-2RS
0 330330 O-ring 31X28B
a4 330352 O-ring 80X2B

FK 65

136

—23

62 64 30 58 59

SPARKY® POWER TOOLS





